Item Number & Price List for Hayes Bar Puller
Bar Puller Kit
 BPK1001-IN Hayes Bar Puller Kit  $429.95
  Parts marked with asterisk * are included in this kit
Bodies
 BD01-1250 1-1/4” Dia. – ½”x 20 stud  $149.95
 BD01-1500 1-1/2” Dia. – ½”x 20 stud * $159.95
 BD01-1750 1-3/4” Dia. – ½”x 20 stud  $169.95
 BD01-2000 2” Dia. – ½”x 20 stud  $179.95
 BD02-1250 1-1/4” Dia. – 1” x 12 stud  $149.95
 BD02-1500 1-1/2” Dia. – 1” x 12 stud * $159.95
 BD02-1750 1-3/4” Dia. – 1” x 12 stud  $169.95
 BD02-2000 2” Dia. – 1” x 12 stud  $159.95
Standard Tips
 ST01-3750 3/8” w/ ½”x 20 threads * $58.95
 ST01-4375 7/16” w/ ½”x 20 threads  $61.45
 ST01-5000 1/2” w/ ½”x 20 threads * $63.95
 ST01-5625 9/16” w/ ½”x 20 threads  $66.45
 ST01-6250 5/8” w/ ½”x 20 threads * $68.95
 ST01-6875 11/16” w/ ½”x 20 threads  $71.45
 ST01-7500 3/4” w/ ½”x 20 threads * $73.95
 ST01-8125 13/16” w/ ½”x 20 threads  $76.45
 ST01-8750 7/8” w/ ½”x 20 threads * $78.95
 ST01-9375 15/16” w/ ½”x 20 threads  $81.45
 ST01-1000 1” w/ ½”x 20 threads * $83.95
 ST02-10625 1-1/16” w/ 1”x 12 threads  $86.45
 ST02-11250 1-1/8” w/ 1”x 12 threads * $88.95
 ST02-11875 1-3/16” w/ 1”x 12 threads  $91.45
 ST02-12500 1-1/4” w/ 1”x 12 threads * $93.95
 ST02-13125 1-5/16” w/ 1”x 12 threads  $96.45
 ST02-13750 1-3/8” w/ 1”x 12 threads * $98.95
 ST02-14375 1-7/16” w/ 1”x 12 threads  $101.45
 ST02-15000 1-1/2” w/ 1”x 12 threads * $103.95
    next for metric tips
Item Number & Price List for Hayes Bar Puller
Metric Tips
 MT01-10MM 10mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $58.95
 MT01-11MM 11mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $60.20
 MT01-12MM 12mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $61.45
 MT01-13MM 13mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $62.70
 MT01-14MM 14mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $63.95
 MT01-15MM 15mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $65.20
 MT01-16MM 16mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $66.45
 MT01-17MM 17mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $67.70
 MT01-18MM 18mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $68.95
 MT01-19MM 19mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $70.20
 MT01-20MM 20mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $71.45
 MT01-21MM 21mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $72.70
 MT01-22MM 22mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $73.95
 MT01-23MM 23mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $75.20
 MT01-24MM 24mm w/1/2” x 20 threads  $76.45
 MT02-25MM 25mm w/1” x 12 threads  $77.70
 MT02-26MM 26mm w/1” x 12 threads  $78.95
 MT02-27MM 27mm w/1” x 12 threads  $80.20
 MT02-28MM 28mm w/1” x 12 threads  $81.45
 MT02-29MM 29mm w/1” x 12 threads  $82.70
 MT02-30MM 30mm w/1” x 12 threads  $83.95
 MT02-31MM 31mm w/1” x 12 threads  $85.20
 MT02-32MM 32mm w/1” x 12 threads  $86.45
 MT02-33MM 33mm w/1” x 12 threads  $87.70
 MT02-34MM 34mm w/1” x 12 threads  $88.95
 MT02-35MM 35mm w/1” x 12 threads  $90.20
 MT02-36MM 36mm w/1” x 12 threads  $91.45
 MT02-37MM 37mm w/1” x 12 threads  $92.70
 MT02-38MM 38mm w/1” x 12 threads  $93.95
 MT02-39MM 39mm w/1” x 12 threads  $95.20
 MT02-40MM 40mm w/1” x 12 threads  $96.45
Hayes Bar Puller
H&H Machining
Made in the USA